June 7, 2019

Galloway Township Page No: 1

;4 80, Received P.0, Batch Listing By vendor Id
- RESOLUTION #183-19 - BKUP
Revd Batch Id Range: KM to LM Revd Date Start: 05/29/19  End: 06/11/19 Report Format: Detail
Vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
ACKOBOOI AC KOBIE ELECTRIC CORP
05/30/19 LM 19-00114 5 OPEN; ELECTRICAL REPAIRS 135.00 9-01-26-310-323-215 986
Facilities Professional
ACKOBOO1 AC KOBIE ELECTRIC CORP
05/30/19 M 19-01580 * 1 OPEN VARIOUS ELECTRIAL REPAIRS 680.00 9-01-26-310-323-215 999
FaciTities Professional
AESTO001 A.E. STONE, INC.
05/30/19 LM 19-00641 2 OPEN VARTIOUS UPM,ASPHALT,TACK 553,72  9-01-26-290-341-258 94345
. . . Right of Way Asphalt
05/30/19 M 19-00641 3 OPEN VARIOUS UPM,ASPHALT,TACK 156,58  9-01-26-290-341-258 94366
: Right of way Asphalt
P.0. Total: 710,30
ATLANOS3 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC COMPANY _
05/30/19 M 19-00350 1 INSTALLATION OF STREET LIGHT 548.00 9-01-31-435-000-000 3300001845
Street Lighting
CATEROOL CATERINA SUPPLY, INC. _
05/30/19 M 19-01529 1 PARTS TO REPAIR FORCE MAIN 3,372.90 9-07-55-512-000-001 174110
Capital Outlay
COWGO00L CDW GOVERNMENT INC
05/30/19 LM 19-01686 1 REPLACEMENT PRINTER - 362.64  9-01-25-240-212-231 51x1916
Police Personnel Maint. of Equip
CHAPM)02 CHAPMAN FORD SALES INC
05/30/19 LM 19-01148 5 OPEN VARIOUS OEM PARTS 846.32  9-07-55-502-352-210 626466
' Util Sys Maint vehicle Maint
CHAPMOOZ CHAPMAN FORD SALES INC
05/30/19 M 19-01535 1 OPEN VARIOUS PARTS 135.08 9-07-55-502-352-210 626470
Util Sys Maint vehicle Maint
CIPPROOS CIP PROPERTIES INC.
05/30/19 Lm 19-00185 . 5 mattress/Box Spring Recyc'ﬁng 300.00 G-02-41-701-000-299 - 1572
Recycling Tonnage Grant Misc.
EDSONOOL ED & SONS GLASS SHOP INC
05/30/19 M 19-00295 5 OPEN REPLACE/REPAIR WINDSHIELD 60.00 9-01-26-315-000-231 1073910
' VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
ELIAS001 APRIL ELIAS
05/30/19 Lm 19-00904 2 CHAIR YOGA CLASSES SENIORS 285.00  9-01-28-370-442-996 88

05/30/19

LM

Community Services & Rec Semiors

FALASQ05 FALASCA MECHANICAL, INC. _ .
19-01332 2 OPEN VARIOUS HVAC REPAIRS 223.95  9-01-26-310-323-208 22015
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vendor , Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO#  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Nimber
Description
Facilities Maint. & Repair
GALLOO67 GALLOWAY TWP. PUBLIC SCHOOLS
05/30/19 M 19-00012 6 SCHOOL TAXES FOR 2019 2,724,132,00  9-01-55-001-000-007
Local School Taxes Payable
GALLOOSS GALLOWAY PATRIOT ‘
05/30/19 LM 19-00970 1 ADVERTISEMENT MAY EDITION 400.00 C-24-56-850-000-024 1190524157
Movies in the park '
GRACEQD3 GRACE MECHANICAL
05/30/19 LM 19-01476 1 PARTS FOR GAS INSTALLATION 3,200.00 9-07-5?-512i000-001 100005866688911
‘ Capital Outlay
05/30/19 LM 19-01476 2 PARTS FOR GAS INSTALLATION 425.00  9-07-55-512-000-001 100005866688911
Capital Outlay
P.0. Total: 3,625.00
GREATO08 GREATER EH REGIONAL HS DIST o
05/30/18 Lu 19-00010 6 SCHOOL TAXES FOR 2019 1,487,456.20  9-01-55-001-000-006
' Regional School Taxes Payable
HILLYOOL HILLYARD, INC
05/30/19 LM 19-00088 4 OPEN; FACILITIES CLEANING 24.00 9-01-26-310-323-219 603443286
Facilities Expendable Supp
05/30/19 M 19-00088 5 OPEN; FACILITIES CLEANING 191.04  9-01-26-310-323-219 603443287
Facilities Expendable Supp
05/30/19 LM 19-00088 6 OPEN; FACILITIES CLEANING 415.12  9-01-26-310-323-219 603443288
Facilities Expendable Supp
P.0. Total: 630.16
MALEYO00 MALEY GIVENS
05/30/19 LM 19-01760 1 Legal Fee for JSM Redevelopmen 280.40 D-01324 16295
JSM ReDevelopment
MCCAR0O7 MCCARTHY TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE CTR _
05/30/1% LM 19-00289 3 OPEN VARIOUS TIRES & REPAIRS 68.50  9-01-26-315-000-255 19-79755
VEHICLE MAINT Tires
0CCUP(01 OHD, LLLP .
05/30/19 M 19-00899 1 ANNUAL CALIBRATION & TESTING 800.00 9-07-55-502-352-216 63307
Util Sys Maint Technical
05/30/19 M 19-00899 2 ANNUAL CALIBRATION & TESTING 10.00  9-07-55-502-351-207 63307
Util Admin Postage
P.0. Total: 810.00
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
05/30/19 LM 18-02738 1 PROPOSED BLDG TARTAGLIO FIELDS 4,000.00 8-01-44-902-000-000 2-18-70

Improv, to Municipal Buildings/Property
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ILi44 an . Received P,0, Batch Listing By vendor Id
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
pescription
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
05/30/19 M 19-01530 1 ARCHITECT FOR TARTAGLIO 16,300.00  9-01-44-902-000-000 5-19-30
Improv. to Municipal Buildings/Property
~ POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
05/30/19 LM 19-01762 1 .Engineer Fee Bruno Soil Boring 400,00 p-01372 5-19-76
Robert Bruno Soil Boring
PROPHO01 PROPHOENIX CORPORATION
05/30/19 LM 19-01716 1 ANNUAL MAINT NETMOTION 2,237.81 9-01-25-240-212-231 2019159
Police Personnel Maint. of Equip
RIDWAOOS RIDGWAY LEGAL _
05/30/19 LM 19-01761 1 Legal Fee Jersey Shore Baptist 125.00 Dp-01370 . 18204
DRC 6-13 Jersey Shore Baptist
05/30/19 LM 19-01761 2 Legal Fee GGHLP, LLC 1,375.00 D-01369 18205
PB 3-19 Ole Hansen Minor Sub
P.0. Total:. 1,500.00
SCHENOOL SCHENK TEXTILE SERVICES LLC .
05/30/19 LM 19-00113 19 UNIFORM RENTALS FOR 2019 52.00 9-01-26-315-000-213 346714
VEHICLE MAINT tUniforms
05/30/19 LM 19-00113 20 UNIFORM RENTALS FOR 2018 52.00 9-01-26~315-000-213 346905
VEHICLE MAINT Uniforms
05/30/19 LM 19-00113 21 UNIFORM RENTALS FOR 201% 52.00 9-01-26-315-000-213 347120
"VEHICLE MAINT Uniforms
P.0, Total: 156.00
SCHLT003 STEVEN W. SCHLITZER _
05/30/19 LM 19-01679 1 repair & replace roof vets 4,424.96 9-01-44-902-000-000 - .19-0523
Improv. to Municipal Buildings/Property
SCHOP002 SCHOPPY'S INC
05/30/19 M 19-01597 1 Retirement Plague - Lugg 77,90 9-01-20-110-000-214 10976
MAYORSCOUNCIL Honorariums
SELEX001 SELEX ES INC,
05/30/19 LM 19-01674 1 ANNUAL WARRANTY ALPR 1,720.00 9-01-25-240-212-231 . 33800
Police Personnel Maint. of Equip
SIEMEQOL EVOQUA WATER TECHNOLQGIES,LLC
05/30/19 M 19-00730 1 OPEN BULK DELIVERY OF BIOXIDE 5,911.20  9-07-55-502-352-256 904005498
' Util Sys Maint Lubricant/Chem
_ SPRINOO8 SPRINT CORPORATION
'05/30/19 M 19-01395 4 OPEN; GPS VEHICLE TRACKING 855.40  9-01-26-300-000-202 467935605-006
PUBLIC WRKS Rental
05/30/19 v 19-01395 5 OPEN; GPS VEHICLE TRACKING 305,50 9-07-55-502-351-202 467935605-006
Util Admin Rental
05/30/19 v 19-01395 6 OPEN; GPS VEHICLE TRACKING 105.30  9-01-22-195-134-202 '467935605-006
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_ Vendor . Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Itew Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
pescription
__ Code ENF Rental
P.0. Total: 1,266.20
TREASO06 TREASURER, STATE OF NEW JERSEY
05/30/19 LM 19-01201 1 STORMWATER MGT ANNUAL FEE 4,500.00 9-01-26-290-341-212 190435130
. ’ ~ Right of Way Taxes,Fees Chg
05/30/19 LM 19-01201 2 STORMWATER MGT ANNUAL FEE 4,500.00 9-07-55-502-351-212 190435130
Util Admin Taxes,Fees Chg
P.0. Total: 9,000.00
TRIADOOL TRIAD ASSOCIATES
05/30/19 LM 18-02507 12 ADMINISTRATIVE AGENT FEES 747.50  H-13-56-850-000-001 50184
, Reserve for Housing Trust
05/30/19 Lm 18-02507 13 ADMINISTRATIVE AGENT FEES 86.25  H-13-56-850-000-001 50183
Reserve for Housing Trust
P.0. Total: 833.75
TUCKADO? TUCKAHOE SAND & GRAVEL,CO, INC .
05/30/19 LM 19-01611 1 TOPSOIL FOR RECREATION FIELD 1,252.50  C-04-55-973-000-901 215759
-various Recreation Improvements
TURFEQOL TURF EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY CO
05/30/19 m 19-01135 2 OPEN VARIOUS FLEET: PARTS 116,60 9-01-26-315-000-254 1037898-00
~ VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
05/30/19 M 19-01135 3 OPEN VARIOUS FLEET PARTS 342,66  9-01-26-315-000-254 1038422-00
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
P.0. Total: 459,26
WEBEROOL KATHLEEN WEBER
05/30/19 ™ 19-01792 1 POL.PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT 7.99. 9-01-25-240-212-233
, . Police Personne] Meals Prisoners
05/30/19 LM 19-01792 2 POL.PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT 116.00  9-01-25-240-212-234
' Police Personnel Transfer. Fees
05/30/19 M 19-01792 3 POL.PETTY CASH REIMBURSMENT 20,00 9-01-25-240-212-232
Police Personnel Business Exp
05/30/19 M 19-01792 4 POL.PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT 40,00 - 9-01-25-240-212-206
Pol Personnel Books, Dues etc
05/30/19 LM 19-01792 5 POL.PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT 35.27  9-01-25-240-212-219
Police Personne] Expendable Supplies
05/30/19 LM 19-01792 6 POL PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT 10.00 ¢-24-56-850-000-030 -
National Night Out
P.0. Total: 229.26 '
WINCAO01 WINCAN LLC
05/30/19 M 19-01330 1 ANNUAL SOFTWARE VIDEO UNIT 1,500.00 9-07-55-502-351-208 © 2968
’ Util Admin Maint. & Repair
Total for Batch: LM 4,276,340.29
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Uidd am Received P.0. Batch Listing By vendor 14
‘ ~ Vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch 1d PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description

Total for pate: 05/30/19  Total for A1l Batches: 4,276,340.29

ACTIOO0L ACTION SUPPLY INC,
06/03/19 LM 19-01731 1 CRIKET MATERIAL 1,633.63 C-04-55-973-000-901 724786
various Recreation Improvements

AMERTO1] AMERICAN SHREDDER ,INCORPORATED
06/03/19 LM 19-00210 2 (3) Shredding Events 675.00 G-02-41-701-000-299 13046
Recycling Tonnage Grant Misc.

CASAPOOL Casa Payroll Services, LLC .
.06/03/19 LM 19-01518 4 per pay billing 5/31/19 pp 11 378.75  9-01-20-130-121-208 1023518
Finance Maint. & Repair

COMCAPOL COMCAST CABLE
06/03/19 LM 19-00040 6 INTERNET COMPLEX 256.85  9-01-31-441-000-000 849905210214769
Telecomsunications

. FORDS001 FORD, SCOTT ‘& ASSOCIATES, LLC
06/03/19 LM 19-01522 3 PROF.SERVICES AUDIT/BUDGET 6,000.00 9-07-55-502-351-215 24897
Util Admin Professional.

HOMEDOOZ HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
06/03/19 LM 19-01086 1 OPEN; VARIOUS SUPPLIES CRICKET 279.60  C-04-55-973-000-901 6012993
Various Recreation Improvements

KELLYOO1 JOHN KELLY
06/03/19 LM 19-01805 1 REIMBURSE FOR TRAILER HITCHES ?02.35 L-19-56-850-000-001
Municipal/County/State Law Enforcement

LOPREQOL CHRISTINE LOPRESTO
06/03/19 LM 19-01550 1 ALLIANCE ACTIVITY PEER LDRSHP 359.30  G-02-41-703-000-007 865941
Municipal Alliance - 2018/2019

MARTURAN MARTURANO RECREATION €O, INC.
06/03/19 M 19-01209 1 REPLACEMENT PLAYGROUND PARTS 6,664.07 9-01-28-375-000-271 3147
MAINT OF PARKS Support

NJCLEOOL NJ CLEAN COMMUNITIES COUNCIL
06/03/19 LM 19-01582 1 Recert Trdining - Rachael 100.00 G-02-41-770-000-701 CR19-074
Clean Community

NJDEP022 NEW JERSEY DEPT OF HEALTH _
06/03/19 LM 19-01453 1 VITAL RECORD PAPER 588.00  9-01-20-120-000-205 066296716
TWP CLERK Printing & Copy

NISACO01 NISACOP .
06/03/19 LM 19-01111 1 OPRAH FOR SUPERVISQRS 598.00 9-01-25-240-212-222 . 1IN-4598
' Police Personnel Training
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144 Received P.0. Batch Listing By vendor Id
_ vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description

PRIMOO0L PRIMO PIZZA _
06/03/19 LN 19-00037 5 ALLIANCE ACTIVITY - ROLE MODEL 36.00 G-02-41-703-000-001 1387
Municipal Alliance Cash Match

SPECT001 SPECIALTY CLEANING & MAINT C0.

06/03/19 LM 19-01752 1 OPEN PO FOR BICHAZARD CLEANUP 160.00 9-01-25-240-212-215 051319
Police Personnel Professional
06/03/19 LM 19-01752 2 OPEN PO FOR BIOHAZARD CLEANUP 190,00 -9-01-25-240-212-215 051320
, Police Personnel Professional
P.0. Total: 350.00
Total for.Batch: LM 18,621.55

Total for Date: 06/03/19  Total for A1l Batches: 18,621.55

AESTO00L A.E. STONE, INC.
06/04/13 ™ 19-00641 4 OPEN VARIOUS UPM,ASPHALT, TACK 213,00 9-01-26-290-341-258 94430
Right of way Asphalt

ATLAN22 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
06/04/19 Ku '19-00747 2 SECURITY ELECTRIC / 2 . 8.73  9-07-55-502-351-248
Util Admin Electric

ATLANO2Z ATLANTIC CTTY ELECTRIC
06/04/19 KM 19-00785 4 ELECTRICAL SERVICE PS / 2 6,016.86  9-07-55-502-351-248
. Util Admin Electric

BILLOOOL BILLOWS ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO
06/04/19 K 19-01722 1 REPLACEMENT LIGHTS FOR PD 2,288.00  9-01-44-902-000-000 4392800-00
Improv. to Municipal Buildings/Property

BIRECO0L B & J RECYCLING INC
06/04/19 KM 19-00729 3 OPEN STONE, GRAVEL, TOP SOIL 300.00 .9-07-55-502-352-252 1636
Util Sys Maint Const/Maint

BLACKO03 GREGORY WARRINER.

06/04/19 KM 19-01680 = 1 ASPHALT WALKWAY @ VETERANS 7,850.00 C-24-56-850-000-006 1561

Summer Camp
~ CHAPMOOZ CHAPMAN FORD SALES INC .

06/04/19 Ku 19-00610 & OPEN VARIOUS OEM' PARTS 52.39  9-01-26-315-000-254 . 626768
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Réplacement

06/04/19 K. 19-00610 9 OPEN VARIOUS OEM PARTS 221.54  9-01-26-315-000-254 . 626905
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement

06/04/19 M 19-00610 10 OPEN VARIOUS OEM PARTS j11.61  9-01-26-315-000-254 626940

VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
P.0, Total: 585.54
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vendor Contract
Rovd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
CHERROOL CHERRY VALLEY TRACTOR SALES
06/04/19 KM 19-01416 4 OPEN VARIOUS PARTS 169.01  9-01-26-315-000-254 62690¢
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
COMCACOR COMCAST CABLE
06/04/19 KM 19-00125 5 OPEN MTHLY INTERNET @ CORNELL 244,52 9-07-55-502-351-218 849905210216145
' Util Admin Telephones
FALASO05 FALASCA MECHANICAL, ‘INC.
06/04/19 KM 19-01332 3 OPEN VARIOUS HVAC REPAIRS 959.17  9-01-26-310-323-208 21040
Facilities Maint. & Repair
FARMR(0S - FARM~RITE, INC.
06/04/19 KN 19-01146 3 OPEN VARIOUS PARTS 749.15  9-01-26-315-000-254 (4-135528
VEHICLE MAINT Part$ and Replacement
FIT2G006 FITZGERALD & MCGROARTY
06/04/19 xu 19-00232 4 TOWNSHIP SOLICITOR FEES 2019 3,065.00 9-01-20-155-000-215 1888018888
LEGAL SERVICES Professional
FITZG006 FITZGERALD & MCGROARTY _
06/04/19 KM 19-00234 5 TWP.SOLICITOR LEGAL FEES 2019 203.00  T-30-56-850-000~003 18889
Reserve for General Liability
06/04/19 KM 19-00234 6 TwP.SOLICITOR LEGAL FEES 2019 43.50  T-30-56-850-000-003 18881
Reserve for General Liability
P.0. Total: 246.50
GLOBAOO3 GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY
06/04/19 KM 19-00449 1 replacement mirror RSTROOM 76.57  9-01-26-310-323-208. 113859808
: Facilities Maint. & Repair
GLOBAOD3 GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY
06/04/19 KM 19-00635 1 CYLINDER STORAGE CAGE 561,90  9-01-26-310-323-252 113984075
Facilities Const/Maint
GLOBAOO3 GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY
06/04/19 km 19-01727 1 VARIOUS SAFETY ITEMS 46,37 9-01-26-290-341-213 114358276
' ' Right of way uniforms
06/04/19 Kkm 19-01727 3 VARIOUS SAFETY ITEMS 174,73 9-01-26-315-000-213 114373809
VEHICLE MAINT Uniforms
06/04/19 kM 19-01727 4 VARIOUS SAFETY ITEMS 233.53  9-01-26-310-324-213 114386466
Grounds Uniforms
06/04/19" xm 19-01727 5 VARIOUS SAFETY ITEMS 465,08  9-01-26-290-341-213 114362093
Right of way Uniforms
P.0. Total: 919.71
GRAINOOL GRAINGER INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY
06/04/19 KM 19-00101 2 OPEN PURCHASES 150,21  9-07-55-502-352-253 9164178510
Util-Sys Maint Inventory Stock
06/04/19 Km 19-00101 2 OPEN PURCHASES 150,21  9-07-55-502-352-254 9164178510
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1L:44 AN Received P.0. Batch Listing By vendor Id
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
' Description
. Uti1 Sys Maint Parts/Replacemt
06/04/19 KM 19-00101 2 OPEN PURCHASES 60.09  9-07-55-502-352-256 0164178510
. Util Sys Maint Lubricant/chen
06/04/13 KM 19-00101 2 OPEN PURCHASES 60.09 9-07-55-502-352-219 9164178510
Util sys Maint Expendable Supp
P.0. Total: 420.60

o HILLYOO1 HILLYARD, INC
06/04/19 KM 19-00088 . 7 OPEN; FACILYTIES CLEANING 20.34  9-01-26-310-323-219 603450564
Facilities Expendable Supp

HILLYOO1 HILLYARD, INC
06/04/19 Km 19-01719 1 20" FLOOR SCRUBBER & BATTERY 3,984.62  C-04-55-969-000-904 603450563
various Equipment

. WOMEDD0? HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
06/04/19 KM 19-00090 7 OPEN; VARIOUS SUPPLIES 41,98 9-01-26-310-323-208 . 25653
Facilities Maint. & Repair

. HOMEDOOZ HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
06/04/19 Kku 19-00678 3 OPEN NOT TO EXCEED $1,000,00 203,72 9-01-26-290-341-219 4026365
Right of way Expendable Supp

HOMEDOO2 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES

06/04/19 M 19-01407 1 OPEN VARIOUS SUPPLIES 99.00 .9-01-26-310-323-208 4310442
Facilities Maint. & Repair
06/04/19 KM 19-01407 2 OPEN VARIOUS SUPPLIES 127.94  9-01-26-310-323-208 7021144
Facilities Maint. & Repair
P.0. Total: 226.94

KELLYOD8 KELLY WINTHROP LLC
06/04/19 KM 19-00119 4 OPEN;DEER CARCASS REMOVAL SERV 50.00 9-01-26-290-341-215 251
Right of Way Professional

KEYPOOUL KEYPORT ARMY & NAVY

06/04/19 KM 18-02414 1 CLOTHING ALLOWANCES 4,369.83  8-07-55-502-352-213 12267
_ Util Sys Maint uniforms
06/04/19 KM 18-02414 1 CLOTHING ALLOWANCES 6,260.15  8-01-26-290-341-213 12267
. . Right of Way uniforms
06/04/19 KM 18-02414 1 CLOTHING ALLOWANCES 981.99  8-01-26-315-000-213 12267
VEHICLE MAINT Uniforms ,
06/04/19 KM 18-02414 1 CLOTHING ALLOWANCES 1,252.03  8-01-26-310-323-213 12267

_ ~ Facilities uniforms
P.0. Total: 12,864.00

, LAWNAODL LAWN AND GOLF SUPPLY CO INC
06/04/19 KM 19-01745 1 OPEN VARIOUS PARTS 1,326.48  9-01-26-315-000-254 . 36454
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
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Description
‘MAGELOOL BLOCK LINE SYSTEMS _
06/04/19 KM 19-00786 3 TELEPHONES PS 1,277.66  9-07-55-502-351-218 13711449
Util Admin Telephones
MAINSOO1 MAINSPRING DIGITAL MARKETING
06/04/19 KM 19-00283 3 llMonths Digital Marketing-apr 499,00 '9-01-20-100-000-215 1134
GENERAL ADMIN Professional
-06/04/19 KM 19-00283 4 1llMonths Digital Marketing-May 499.00 9-01-20-100-000-215 1134
GENERAL ADMIN Professional
P.0. Total: 998.00
ORCHAOO3 ORCHARD'S HYDRAULIC SERV "INC _
06/04/19 KM 19-00213 4 OPEN; VARIOUS REPAIRS 101.07  9-01-26-315-000-231 121316
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
ROBEROO7 ROBERTS OXYGEN COMPANY, INC. .
06/04/19 KM 19-01533 1 OPEN OXYGEN/ACETYLENE/ARGON 88.98 9-01-26-315-000-256 .  F66991
VEHICLE MAINT Lubricant/Chem
06/04/19 KM 19-01533 2 OPEN OXYGEM/ACETYLENE/ARGON 25.56  9-01-26-315-000-256 F66992
VEHICLE MAINT Lubricant/Chem
P.0. Total: 114,54
SCHENOOL SCHENK TEXTILE SERVICES LLC
06/04/19 KM 19-00113 22 UNIFORM RENTALS FOR 2019 52.00 9-01-26-315-000-213 347307
VEHICLE MAINT Uniforms
SENNPOOL GEORGE SENN'S PLUMBING €O INC
06/04/19 KM 19-01473 1 .SUPPLYES NEEDED FOR REPAIRS 700,00  9-07-55-502-352-252 009853
Util Sys Maint Const/Maint
06/04/19 M 19-01473 2 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR REPAIRS 690.00 9-07-55-502-352-219 009853
Util Sys Maint Expendable Supp
P.0. Total: 1,390.00°
SOUTHO07 SOUTH JERSEY GAS COMPANY
06/04/19 kM 19-00145 4 GAS SERVICE/ 1 658.98  9-07-55-502-351-247
Util Admin Gas
THEFUOO1 THE FUEL OX LLC
06/04/19 KM 19-01695 1 FUEL ADDITIVE STABILIZER 3,850.00 9-01-31-447-000-000 6371
GASOLINE
WESTO001 WESTON SOLUTIONS INC
06/04/19 Kn 19-01676 1 Green Roof Materials 1,873.00 G-02-41-767-000-006 MAY2019-02581
Sustainability Jersey Grant - 2019
Total for Batch: KM 53,797.59
ATLANOS6 ATLANTICARE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
06/04/19 LM 19-01285 3 monthly billing June 2019 372.00 9-01-23-220-000-000 127
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Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description -

Group Insurance Plan Employee

COMCAGTV COMCAST CABLE
06/04/19 LM 19-01596 1 COMCAST - GTV MONTHLY CHARGES 116,12  9-01-26-305-336-202 849905210215865
public Ed-Enf Rental

'COMCASUB COMCAST CABLE
06/04/19 LN 19-00039 6 INTERNET SUBSTATION-JAN 2019 179.85  9-01-25-240-212-231 849905210222135
‘Police Personnel Maint. of Equip

DENNIOOL DENNISVILLE FENCE CO .
06/04/19 LM 19-01595 1 OPEN VARIOUS FENCE.PARTS 1,941,91 9-01-26-290-343-299 19-001724
Stornwater Misc.

INTEGO01 INTEGRATED-SYSTEMS & SOLUTIONS
06/04/19 LM 18-03286 3 SECURITY UPGRADES COMPLEX/POLI 1,379.76  8-01-44-902-000-000 . 56190
Inprov. to Municipal Buildings/Property
06/04/19 LM 18-03286 4 CHANGE ORDER NO 1 270.00  8-01-44-902-000-000 56191
Improv, to Municipal Buildings/Property
P.0. Total: 1,649.76 '

JETVAOOL JET VAC EQUIPMENT, LLC
06/04/19 LM 19-01482 . 1 OPEN VARIOUS PARTS-VIDEQ UNIT 76.10 9-07-55-502-352-253 0000000384
Util Sys Maint Inventory Stock

KLINEQO2 KLINE CONSTRUCTION,CO,INC.
06/04/19 LM 18-01849 3 GLENN SEWER EXTENSION 916.00  8-07-55-512-000-001
Capital Outlay

NISACO01 NJSACOP
06/04/19 LM 19-01110 1 SUPERVISOR TRAINING 380.00  9-01-25-240-212-222 IN-3857
Police Personnel Training

POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
06/04/19 LN 17-01976 25 2017 CAPITAL SEWER 3,868,50  5-08-55-980-000-999 6-19-97
Section 20 Exp

POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
06/04/19 M 17-01977 25 2017 CAPITAL ROADS 2,300.00 C-04-55-973-000-899 6-19-107
Section 20 £xp

POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCTATES
06/04/19.. LM 17-02459 9 PATRIOT LAKE PROF ENG SERVICES 1,550.00 c-04-55-969-000-999 6-19-106
Section 20 Exp '

POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
06/04/19 LM 18-02177 11 2018 CAPITAL ROADS 20,983.25  C-04-55-974-000-999 6-19-108
Section 20 Exp '

POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
06/04/19 M 18-02736 5 GIS SYSTEM 9,040,00 s-08-55-976-000-999 6-19-96
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Description
Section 20 Exp
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
06/04/19 LM 18-02938 8 PROF ENG SRV/GRIST MILL P.S. 678.34  5-08-55-976-000-999 6-19-95
Section 20 Exp
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
06/04/19 LM 19-00146 5 2019 CDBG 4,304.00 C-04-55-972-000-999 6-19-110
section 20 Exp
POLISO03 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
06/04/19 LM 19-00177 5 STORMWATER MS4 NEW PERMIT 614.00 9-01-20-165-000-215 6-19-109
ENGINEERING Professional
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
06/04/19 LM 19-01528 1 2019 DRAINAGE 9,744:50  9-01-44-909-000-000 6-19-111
Storn Sewers
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
06/04/19 LM 19-01814 1 PROF SVC REVIEW ENGINEERING 717.00  E-21-56-850-000-627 6-19-98
GSP/Contractor/Pump Station Review
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
06/04/19 LM 19-01815 1 PROF SVC REVIEW ENGINEERING 471,00  9-07-55-502-352-300 6-19-87
SEWER OPER Uti1 Sys Maint
RWBROOOL R.W. BROWN LANDSCAPING CD, LLC
06/04/19 LM 19-01608 1 HYDROSEEDING/GRADING CRICKET 3,500.00 C-04-55-873-000-901 7650
various Recreation Improvements
WHELT0O0S5 WHEL-TECH, INC.
06/04/13 LM 19-01613 1 OPEN; PARTS FOR MISSION ALARM 65,00 9-07-55-502-352-257 19209¢001
' ' Util Sys Maint Alarm/Signal
Total for Batch: LM 63,467.33
Tota] for Date: 06/04/19  Total for All Batches: 117,264.92
ACKOBOOL AC KOBIE ELECTRIC CORP
06/05/19 LM 19-00114 6 OPEN; ELECTRICAL REPAIRS 43,70 9-01-26-310-323-215 971
Facilities professional
_ ACTIVOOL ACTIVE 911 INC
06/05/19 M 19-01688 1 ACTIVE 911 CAD GT OEM 260.00 9-01-25-252-000-231
EMERGENCY MNMT Maint. of Equip
, ATLANOZ7 ATLANTIC CO FIRE ACADEMY
.06/05/19 LM 19-00044 1 FIREFIGHTER TRAINING CLASSES 250.00 9-01-25-625-233-203 201827

Fire Conf,Conv & Sem
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Description
06/05/19 LM 19-01105 3 OPEN PO FOR PD CYCLE MAINT 79.95  9-01-25-240-212-231 488540
Police Personnel Maint. of Equip
ATLANOS4 ATLANTICARE HEART HEROES
06/05/19 LM 19-01802 1 AED PURCHASE ' 700.00  9-01-25-240-212-224 1
Police Personnel New Equipment
ATLANOG2 ATLANTIC COAST ALARM INC
06/05/19 LM 19-01470 1 OUTSIDE ALARM MOITORING 240.00  9-07-55-502-352-257 88813
Util Sys Maint Alam/Signal
ATTWIOO1 AT&T MOBILITY II, LLC
06/05/18 LM 19-01247 1 MAY BILLING 83.15  9-01-20-100-000-202 05282019
GENERAL ADMIN Rental
06/05/13 LM 19-01247 4 MAY BILLING 197.23  9-01-26-300-000-202 X05282019
PUBLIC WRKS Rental
06/05/19 LM 19-01247 5 MAY BILLING 85.28  9-01-26-315-000-218 X05282019
. VEHICLE MAINT Telephones
06/05/19 LM 19-01247 6 MAY BILLING .350.00  9-01-25-625-232-202 x05282019
FIRE Official Rental
06/05/19 LM 19-01247 7 MAY BILLING 222,28 9-07-55-502-351-202 X05282018
Util Admin Rental
P.0. Total: 937,94
ATTWI001 AT&T MOBILITY II, LLC
06/05/19 L 19-01483 1 WIRELESS SERVICE MDTS / MAY 497,12  9-01-25-625-233-218 05282019
Fire Telephones '
CHERROOL CHERRY VALLEY TRACTOR SALES
06/05/19 LM 19-01759 1 OPEN VARIOUS PARTS 541,45  9-01-26-315-000-254 62921¢
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
. COLONOOL COLONIAL ELECTRIC SUPPLY (O
06/05/19 LM 19-00105 5 OPEN PURCHASES 4,80 9-07-55-502-352-254 12807593
Util Sys Maint Parts/Replacemt
06/05/19 LM 19-00105 5 OPEN PURCHASES 4,79  9-07-55-502-352-252 12807593
‘ Util Sys Maint Const/Maint
P.0. Total: 9.59
COLONOOL COLONIAL ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO
06/05/13 LM 19-01185 1 OPEN VARIOUS SUPPLIES 191,58  9-07-55-502-352-219 12807586
Uti1 Sys Maint Expendable Supp
CONSTO02 CONSTELLATION NEW ENERGY INC
06/05/19 M 19-01232 1 ELECTRIC SERVICE / MAY 3,297.711  9-01-31-430-000-000
Electric
CONTROOL CONTRACTOR SERVICE
06/05/19 M 19-00731 1 OPEN SUPPLIES & PARTS 111,19 9-07-55-502-352-253 29770

Util Sys Maint Inventory Stock
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06/05/19 LM 19-00731 2 OPEN SUPPLIES & PARTS 215.00 9-07-55-502-352-254 29836
Util Sys Maint Parts/Replacemt
06/05/19 M 19-00731 3 OPEN SUPPLIES & PARTS 287.00  9-07-55-502-352-253 30171
. Util Sys Maint Inventory Stock
P.0. Total: 613.19
DELLMOO1 DELL MARKETING L.P.
06/05/19 LM 19-01718 1 SMARTBOARD FOR CHIEFS OFFICE 2,566.99  9-01-25-240-212-224 10318114363
Police Personnel New Equipment
FORKEOOL FORKED RIVER DIESEL &GENERATOR
06/05/19 LM 19-01755 1 OPEN WRANGLEBORO PUMP STATION 9,252.00 '9-07-55-512-000-001 6548
Capital outlay
GRANI00L GRANITE TELECOMMUNICATIONS .
06/05/19 LM 19-01237 1 JUNE BILLING / PHONE 1,157.80  9-01-31-440-000-000 456252274
Telephone
JIMKIO0L JIMMIE'S FLORIST INC
06/05/19 LM 19-01618 1 MEMORIAL DAY SERVICE WREATH 45.00 9-01-25-625-233-214
Fire Honorariums
LAWREYNO LAW FIRM OF WILLIAM REYNOLDS .
06/05/19 LM 19-01150 2 TOWNSHIP PROSECTOR FEES 2019 6,629.00 9-01-25-275-000-100
PROSECUTORS EXPENSES
MAGELO0L BLOCK LINE SYSTEMS
06/05/19 LM 19-01243 1 JUNE BILLING / PHONE 821.18  9-01-31-440-000-000 1371448
Telephone
NJAMEOD2 NEW JERSEY AMERICAN WATER
06/05/19 LM 19-01263 1 WATER SERVICE / MAY 27,239.07  9-01-31-445-000-000
' Water '
KIDEPO21 NEW JERSEY DEPT' OF HEALTH )
06/05/19 LM 19-00921 3 MONTHLY DOG REPORT 77.40  p-12-56-850-000-001
Dog Trust Reserve
ORCHADO3 ORCHARD'S HYDRAULIC SERV INC
06/05/19 LM 19-01474 1 NEW REPLACEMENT JETTER HOSE 1,650.13  9-07-55-502-352-210 121156
util Sys Maint vehicle Maint .
06/05/19 LM 19-01474 2 NEW REPLACEMENT JETTER HOSE 129.63  9-07-55-502-351-207 121156
Util Admin Postage
P.0. Total: 1,779.76
PEPSCO0L PEPS CLEANERS ‘& TAILOR, INC .
06/05/19 LM 19-01724 1 Launder of Clean Comn Gloves 45.00 G-02-41-770-000-701 19399

POLISO03 POLISTINA & ASSOCTATES

Clean Community
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06/05/19 LM 19-01816 1 Engineer fee Days of Olde 2,120.00 D-01351 06-19-94
PB 4-18 Days of 0lde
06/05/19 LM 19-01816 2 Engineer fee Pomona DG, LLC 7,988.50 E-01049 06-19-93
' P8 2-18 Pomona DG Insp
06/05/19 LM 19-01816 3 Engineer fee Fays Ct §75.00  E-01048 06-19-92
Z8 3-18 DR Horton Lot Insp
06/05/19 LM 19-01816 4 Engineer fee CIS Heritage vill 1,216.00 E-01039 06-19-91
CIS Heritage village Insp
06/05/19 LM 19-01816 5 Engineer fee Galloway Pines. 230.00 E-00754 06-19-90
GALLOWAY PINES
06/05/19 LM 19-01816 6 Engineer fee Schiller st 115.00 E-00978 06-~19-105
, street vacation shiller
06/05/19 LM 19-01816 7 Engineer fee Insbruck St vac 115.00 E-00927 06-19-104
STREET VACATION INSBRUCK AVE
06/05/19 LM 19-01816 8 Engineer fee D&M Chris Gaupp 57.50 D-01376 06-19-103
' DRC 7-19 421 Chris Gaupp Dr
06/05/19 LM 19-01816 9 Engineer fee Waveland Ave Brun 480.00 D-01374 06-19-102
_ PE 4-19 Robert & James Bruno
06/05/19 LM 19-01816 10 Engineer fee Trocki ReDevel 479.50 D-01325 06-19-101
185/D0R. Trocki Redevelopment
06/05/19 LM 19-01816 11 Engineer fee Phoenix Health 979.00 Dp-01303 06-19-100
_ , Phoenix Health DRC pb 11-17
06/05/19 LM 19-01816 12 Engineer fee Tax Map Changes 1,056.00 E-00629 06-19-99
TAX MAP FEE
P.0. Total: 15,411.50
_ POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
06/05/19 LM 19-01827 1 PROF SVC REVIEW ENGINEERING 230.00  E-21-56-850-000-517 6-19-89
PERFORMANCE GUARENTEE FOR SIDEWALKS
RACHEQLQ RACHELLE J. ARMBRUSTER
06/05/19 Lm 19-01152 2 SuB.PROSECUTOR FEES FOR 2019 500.00 9-01-25-275-000-100
PROSECUTORS EXPENSES
RIGGI0OL RIGGINS INC.
06/05/19 LM 19-01235 2 FUEL / VEHICLES 12,386.14  9-01-31-447-000-000 74995684
GASOLINE
ROWANGOL ROWAN COLLEGE AT GLOUCESTER (O
06/05/19 LM 19-00686 2 FIREFIGHTER.TRAINING 125.00  9-01-25-625-233-203 18-172-02
Fire Conf,Conv & Sen
SOUTHO07 SOUTH JERSEY GAS COMPANY _
06/05/19 L™ 19-01262 2 GAS SERVICE / MAY 416.10  9-01-31-446-000-000
Natural Gas
WASZEOQL WASZEK BROTHERS SANITATION INC
06/05/13 LM 19-00093 8 VETERANS PARK PORTAPOT RENTAL 65.00 9-01-28-375-000-271 27357
MAINT OF PARKS Support
06/05/19 M 19-00093 9 VETERANS PARK PORTAPOT RENTAL 65.00 9-01-28-375-000-271 27360

MAINT OF PARKS Support
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vendor ~ Contract
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
P.0. Total: 130.00
WASZEOQL WASZEN BROTHERS SANITATION INC _
06/05/19 LM 19-00085 3 WRANGLEBORO RD PORTAPOT RENTAL 65.00 9-01-28-375-000-271 27356
MAINT OF PARKS Support
WASZEOOL WASZEN BROTHERS SANITATION INC
06/05/19 LM 19-00096 3 TARTAGLIO PARK PORTAPQT RENTAL 275.00 9-01-28-375-000-271 27359
MAINT OF PARKS Support
_ WASZEQQL WASZEN BROTHERS SANITATION INC . _
06/05/19 LM 19-00131 6 TOILET RENAL @ COMPOST -SITE 65.00 9-01-26-290-341-202 27361
Right of Way Rental
WASZEOOL WASZEN BROTHERS SANITATION INC
06/05/19 " LM 19-00141 4 GTAA ‘PORTAPOT RENTAL 340.00  9-01-26-310-324-997 27358
Grounds-GTAA Field Maint
WINNEOO3 WINNEBERGER SCOTT
06/05/19 LM 19-01785 1 REIMB K9 TRAINING EXPENSES 100.00 C-24-56-850-000-025 060437
PD Contributions to K-9 Program
06/05/19 LM 19-01785 2 REIMB K9 TRAINING EXPENSES 257.64  C-24-56-850-000-025 22166
PD Contributions to K-9 Program
06/05/19 LM 19-01785 3 REIMB K9 TRAINING EXPENSES 257.64  C-24-56-850-000-025 22164
PD Contributions to K-9 Program
P.0. Total: 615.28 -
Total for Batch: LM 87,834.45

Total for Date: 06/05/19  Total for ATl Batches:  §7,834.45

06/06/19

06/06/19

06/06/19

06/06/19

06/06/19

KM

ATLAND22 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
19-01260 1 ELECTRIC SERVICE / MAY 3,368.66 9;01—31-430-000-000
Electric

ATLAND22 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
19-01261 2 STREET LIGHTING / MAY 13,102.60  9-01-31-435-000-000
' Street Lighting

NJAMEQOL N.J. AMERICAN WATER COMPANY ) )
19-00787 2 WATER SERVICE PUMP STATIONS 116.11  9-07-55-502-351-244
util Admin water

NIDREOOL NEW JERSEY DRE ASSOCIATION
19-01117 1 DRE MEMBERSHIP DUES 200.00  9-01-25-240-212-206
Pol Personnel Books, Dues et¢

NISACOOL NISACOP '
19-01784 1 COMMAND & LEADERSHIP DUES 25.00 9-01-25-240-212-206 652
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Pol Personnel Books, Dues etc
SCHRO020 SCHROEDER LAW GROUP
06/06/19 KM 19-01838- 1 LEGAL FEE 421 CGD, LLC 180.00 D-01376 164
' DRC 7-19 421 Chris Gaupp Dr
THEPROOZ THE PRESS OF ATLANTIC CITY .
06/06/19 K 10-01287 10 OPEN P.0. 15.96  9-01-20-120-000-201 100001158400517
TWP CLERK Advertising
06/06/19 KM 19-01287 11 OPEN P,0, 15,54  9-01-20-120-000-201 100001158410517
TWP CLERK Advertising
06/06/19 KM 19-01287 12 OPEN P.0. 101.64  9-01-20-120-000-201 100001160390518
TWP CLERK Advertising
06/06/13 KM 19-01287 13 OPEN P.0. 96.60  9-01-20-120-000-201 100001166430524
TWP CLERK Advertising :
06/06/19 KM 19-01287 14 OPEN P.O. 121.76  9-01-20-120-000-201 100001156220518
TWP CLERK Advertising
06/06/19 KM 19-01287 15 OPEN P.0. 29.40  9-01-20-120-000-201 100001166450529
TWP CLERK Advertising
06/06/19 KM 19-01287 16 OPEN P.0, 9.66 9-01-20-120-000-201 100001171720531
. TWP CLERK Advertising
06/06/19 K 19-01287 17 OPEN P.0, 9.24  9-01-20-120-000-201 100001171760531
‘ TWP CLERK Advertising
P.0. Total: 399.80
Total for Batch: KM 17,39.17
Total for Date: 06/06/19  Total for All Batches: 17,392.17
ATLAN022 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
06/07/19 KM 19-01260 2 ELECTRIC SERVICE / MAY 5,362.69  9-01-31-430-000-000
Electric
ATLANO41 ATLANTIC CO MUN COURT ADMIN AS
06/07/19 KM 19-01733 1 2019 membership dues for eb/gb . 50.00 9-01-33-490-000-206
MUNICIPAL CRT Books, Dues etc
ATLANO75 ATLANTICARE PHYSICIAN GROUP PA
06/07/19 M 15-00050 3 OPEN PO FOR TESTING 1,022.00 9-01-25-240-212-215 32508
' Police Personne] Professional
ATLANOB2 ATLANTICARE PHYSICIAN GROUP PA
06/07/19 &M 19-01279 1 FIREFIGHTER PHYSICALS 250.00 9-01-25-625-233-242 32686
Fire Respirator Prot
ATTWI00L ATAT MOBILTTY II, LLC
06/07/19 M 18-01247 2 MAY BILLING 502.30  9-01-25-240-212-202 28729049684 1x05
Lo Pol Personnel Rental
06/07/19 u 19-01247 3 MAY BILLING 83.15  9-01-25-252-000-202 28729049684 1x05

EMERGENCY MNMT Rental



June 7, 2019 Galloway Township Page No; 17
1:44 A Received P.0. Batch Listing By vendor Id
Vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
P.0, Total: 585,45
CHAPMOO2 CHAPMAN FORD SALES INC
06/07/19 K 19-00610 11 OPEN VARIOUS OEM PARTS 134,89  9-01-26-315-000-254 627028
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
CHAPMO02 CHAPMAN FORD SALES INC
06/07/19 KM 19-01147  6'OPEN VARIOUS OEM PARTS 850.83  9-01-26-315-000-254 626940-01
' VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
06/07/19 KM 19-01147 8 OPEN VARIOUS OEM PARTS 6.20 9-01-26-315-000-254 627045
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
P.0. Total: 857.03
DELLMOOL DELL MARKETING L.P.
06/07/19 xu .19-01704 1 UPGRADE COMPUTERS,/SCEENS 3,007.23  9-01-28-370-442-224 10318337671
Community Services & Rec New Equipment
DELLMOOL DELL MARKETING L.P.
06/07/19 KM 19-01740 1 SOUNDBARS FOR PD COMPUTERS 226.73  9-01-25-240-212-224 © 10318497214
Police Personnel New Equipment
FARMRO0S FARM-RITE, INC.
06/07/19 KM 19-01146 4 OPEN VARIOUS PARTS 83.60 9-01-26-315-000-254 04-136047
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
GALLOO04 GALLOWAY ACE HARDWARE
06/07/19 KM 19-00111 12 OPEN PURCHASES 4.85  9-07-55-502-352-219 k018781
, . Util Sys Maint Expendable Supp
06/07/19 xM 19-00111 12 OPEN PURCHASES 3.2 9-07-55-502-352-252. k018761
Util Sys Maint Const/Maint -
06/07/19 M 19-00111 13 OPEN PURCHASES 33.70  9-07-55-502-352-219 k019701
Util Sys Maint Expendable Supp
06/07/19 KM 19-00111 13 OPEN PURCHASES 22.47  9-07-55-502-352-252 k019701
_ Util Sys Maint Const/Maint
06/07/19 M 19-00111 14 OPEN PURCHASES 35.97  9-07-55-502-352-219 "K020611
_ Util Sys Maint Expendable Supp
06/07/19 KM 19-00111 14 OPEN PURCHASES 23,98  9-07-55-502-352-252 k020611
Util Sys Maint Const/Maint
P.0. Total:. 124,21
GALLOOO4 GALLOWAY ACE HARDWARE
06/07/13 KM 19-01706 1 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR REPAIRS 4.98  9-01-26-310-323-208 k019471
Facilities Maint. & Repair
06/07/19 KW 19-01706 2 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR REPAIRS 13.47  9-01-26-310-323-208 k019521
. Facilities Maint. & Repair
06/07/19 KM 19-01706 3 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR REPAIRS 32.37  9-01-26-310-323-208 K019881
Facilities Maint. & Repair
06/07/19 KM 19-01706 4 OPEN; -SUPPLIES FOR REPAIRS 11.69  9-01-26-310-323-208 k020331

Facilities Maint. & Repair
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pescription
06/07/19 KM 19-01706 5 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR REPAIRS 11.21 9-01-26-310-323-208 k020601
Facilities Maint. & Repair
06/07/19 M 19-01706 6 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR REPAIRS 15.70  9-01-26-310-323-208 k020821
Facilities Maint. & Repair
06/07/19 KM 19-01706 7 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR REPAIRS 29.63  9-01-26-310-323-208 k021181
- Facilities Maint. & Repair
06/07/19 M 19-01706 8 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR REPAIRS 13.46  9-01-26-310-323-208 k021211
. Facilities Maint, & Repair
06/07/19 KM 19-01706 9 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR REPAIRS 21,06 9-01-26-310-323-208 k021221
_ Facilities Maint. & Repair
06/07/19 M 19-01706 10 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR REPAIRS 107.78  9-01-26-310-323-208 k021361
Facilities Maint. & Repair
06/07/19 KM 19-01706 .11 QPEN; SUPPLIES FOR REPAIRS 5.40 9-01-26-310-323-208 k021821
S ' Facilities Maint. & Repair
06/07/19 KM 19-01706 12 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR REPAIRS 56,79  9-01-26-310-323-208 k021861
Facilities Maint. & Repair
06/07/19 M 19-01706 13 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR REPAIRS 17.99  9-01-26-310-323-208 k022111
Facilities Maint. & Repair
06/07/19 KM 19-01706 14 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR REPAIRS 8.99 9-01-26-310-323-208 k023301
JFacilities Maint. & Repair
06/07/19 kM 19-01706 15 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR REPAIRS 4,99 9-01-26-310-323-208 k019631

Facilities Maint. & Repair
P.0. Total: 355.51

HILLYO01 HILLYARD, INC
06/07/19 KM 19-01523 1 VACUUM & BAGS FOR CLEANING 1,406.92  9-01-26-310-323-219 603455516
Facilities Expendable Supp

. JIMMI001 JIMMIE'S FLORIST INC
06/07/19 K 19-01618 1 MEMORIAL DAY SERVICE WREATH 50.00  9-01-26-300-000-229
PUBLIC WRKS Admin Services

. JIMMIO01 JIMMIE'S FLORIST INC
06/07/19 Km 19-01672 1 MEMORTAL DAY WREATH 45,00 9-01-25-240-212-214
Pol Personnel Honorariums

LEVELOOL LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS LLC

06/07/19 KM 19-01240 1 JUNE BILLING / PHONE 961.73  9-01-31-440-000-000 81329975

Telephone
NAPAVODL NAPA VAL U AUTO PARTS .

06/07/19 KM 19-00076 18 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 213.55  9-07-55-502-352-210 862391
Uti1 Sys Maint vehicle Maint

06/07/19. KM 19-00076 19 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 654.53  9-07-55-502-352-210 862415
Util Sys Maint vehicle Maint

06/07/19 KM 19-00076 20 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 83.58  9-07-55-502-352-210 862570
Util Sys Maint vehicle Maint

06/07/19 M 19-00076 21 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 76.62. 9-07-55-502-352-210 862883
Util Sys Maint vehicle Maint

06/07/19 M 19-00076 22 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 22.41  9-07-55-502-352-210 863026

Util Sys Maint.vehicle Maint



June 7, 2019 . Galloway Township Page No: 19
W4 m Received P.0. Batch Listing By vendor Id
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch 1d PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
P.0, Total: 1,050.69
NAPAVO0L NAPA VAL U AUTO PARTS
06/07/19 KM 19-00852 2 OPEN VARIOUS SUPPLIES -57.10  9-07-55-502-352-219 856966
Util Sys Maint Expendable Supp
NAPAVOOL NAPA VAL U AUTO PARTS
06/07/19 «M 19-01139 1 OPEN VARIOUS PARTS (MAY) 2,441,47  9-01-26-315-000-254
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
NAPAVOOL NAPA VAL U AUTO PARTS
06/07/19 kM 19-01408 1 OPEN VARIOUS SHOP TOOLS 2,099.00 9-01-26-315-000-225 861117
VEHICLE MAINT Tools
RMAYXWELL R MAXWELL CONSTRUCTION CO
06/07/19 KM 17-02160 3 SENIOR BLDG UPGRADES PROJIECT 9,305.00 G-02-41-714-000-000
Commupity Dev Block Grant
SCHENOOL SCHENK TEXTILE SERVICES LLC
06/07/19 K 19-00113 23 UNIFORM RENTALS FOR 2019 52.00 9-01-26-315-000-213 347515
VEHICLE MAINT Uniforms
. SIMUNOOL S MUNICIPAL COURT ADM ASSOC
06/07/19 KM 19-01732 1 2019 membership dues for eb/gh 90.00 9-01-33-490-000-206
MUNICIPAL CRT Books, Dues etc
Total for Batch: kM 29,618.25
Total for Date:. 06/07/19  Total for A1l Batches: 29,618.25




June 7, 2019 Galloway Township Page No: 20

11:44 M Received P.0. Batch Listing By vendor Id
Batch Id Batch Total
Total for Batch: KM 100,808.01
Total for Batch: LM 4,446,263.62

Total Of a1} Batches: 3.317.67’[.5? "V



June 7, 2019
11;44 M

Galloway Township

Received P.0. Batch Listing By vendor Id

Page No: 21

Totals by Year-Fund”

Fund Description’ Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total 6/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND 8-01 14,143.93 0.00 0.00 14,143.93
SEWER UTILITY OPERATING FUND 8-07 5.285.83 0.00 _0.00 5,285.83
Year Total: 19,429.76 0.00 0.00 19,429.76

CURRENT FUND 9-01 4,380,527.99 0.00 0.00  4,380,527.99
SEWER UTILITY OPERATING FUND 9-07 1,591.9 0.00 0.00. ' 51,591,96
' Year Total: 4,432,119.95 0.00 0.00 . 4,432,119,95
General Capital Fund C-04 39,787.60 0.00 0.00 30,787.60
COMMUNITY EVENTS TRUST FUND C-24 75.2 0.00 0,00 75.28
Year Total: 48,662. 88 0.00 0.00 48,662.88

DOG TRUST FUND D-12 17.40 0.00 0.00 17.40
UTILITY TRUST ESCROW E-21 947.00 0.00 0.00 947.00
GRANT FUND 6-02 12,693.30 0.00 0.00 12,693.30
HOUSING TRUST FUND H-13 833.75 0.00 0.00 833.75
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRUST FUND L-Ilg 702.35 0.00 0.00 702,35
UTILITY CAPITAL FUND 5-08 13,586.84 0.00 0,00 13,586.84
TRUST FUND - OTHER T-30 246.50 0.00 0._00 246.50
Total of AT1 Funds: L 0.00 TR TImET



June 7, 2019 Gallowdy Towmship Page No: 22

11:44 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By vendor Id
Project Description Project No. Project Total
phoenix Health DRC pb 11-17 D-01303 979.00
JSM ReDevelopment D-01324 280.40
185/0R. Trocki Redevelopment 0-01325 479.50
PB 4-18 Days of 0lde D-01351 2,120.00
PB 3-19 Ole Hansen Minor Sub D-01369 1,375.00
DRC 6-19 Jersey.shore Baptist D-01370 125.00
Robert &rino Soil Boring D-01372 400.00
PB 4-19 Robert & James Bruno D-01374 480.00
DRC 7-19 421 chris Gaupp Dr D-01376 237.50
TAX MAP FEE E-00629 1,056.00
GALLOWAY PINES E-00754 230.00
STREET VACATION INSBRUCK AVE E-00927 115.00
street vacation shiller E-00978 115.00
CIS Heritage village Insp E-01039 1,216.00
28 3-18 DR Horton Lot Insp E-01048 575.00
PB 2-18 Pomona DG Insp E-01049 7,988.50

Total of A1l Projects: 7,0
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